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Visitors Overview Aug 1, 2007 - Dec 8, 2007
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19,988 people visited this site

__ q*w» 21,640 visits

_ {*» 19,988 Absolute Unique Visitors
o ™ 75,931 Pageviews

b 3.51 Average Pageviews
1o 00:02:41 Time on Site
AW~ 47.72% Bounce Rate
AP 92.47% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 17,552 81.11% Unknown 7,478 34.56%
Firefox 2,881 13.31% DSL 6,187 28.59%
Safari 837 3.87%  Cable 4,724 21.83%
Opera 179 0.83% Dialup 1,404 6.49%
Netscape 113 0.52% T1 1,306 6.04%
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Traffic Sources Overview
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All traffic sources sent a total of 21,640 visits

.. 5.63% Direct Traffic
i 4.18% Referring Sites
1" 90.19% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits ~ Keywords
google (cpc) 19,387 89.59% (content targeting)
(direct) ((none)) 1,218 5.63%  tooth implant
implant-danger.com (referral) 267 1.23%  dental implant
actimplant.com (referral) 126 0.58% nobel biocare
google (organic) 108 0.50%  teeth implant
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W Search Engines
19,517 (90.19%)

M Direct Traffic
1,218 (5.63%)

H Referring Sites
905 (4.18%)

Visits % visits
10,677 54.71%
3,511 17.99%
2,884 14.78%
1,181 6.05%
1,040 5.33%
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Map Overlay

Aug 1, 2007 - Dec 8, 2007

Visits

1 HEN "s30

21,640 visits came from 165 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
21,640

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
Canada
Australia

United Kingdom
India

China

France

Sweden
Germany

Switzerland

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits
3.51 00:02:41 92.47%
Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
3.51 (0.00%) 00:02:41 (0.00%) 92.37% (0.12%)
Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site
7,830 3.46 00:02:45
1,841 3.58 00:02:46
1,109 3.88 00:03:06
977 4.20 00:02:52
823 3.70 00:03:25
549 2.04 00:01:03
413 2.73 00:01:56
383 5.08 00:04:00
377 3.27 00:02:08
356 3.78 00:02:08
4

Bounc

e Rate

47.72%

Site Avg:
47.72% (0.00%)

% New Visits

94.04%
93.59%
91.61%
92.84%
91.13%
98.72%
88.86%
77.55%
91.25%

91.29%

Bounce Rate

45.08%
46.71%
41.75%
39.30%
45.57%
64.66%
56.17%
33.94%
48.54%

47.47%
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Content Overview Aug 1, 2007 - Dec 8, 2007
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 75,931 times

™ 75,931 Pageviews
(™ 53,133 unique Views
| s~ 47.72% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages
/index.html
/marketing.html
/definition.html
/evolution.html

/last_minute.html

Pageviews
30,140
10,771

6,157
4,649

4,579

% Pageviews
39.69%
14.19%

8.11%
6.12%

6.03%
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